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In the Matter of QWEST 
CORPORATION’S Land Development 
Agreements (LDA) Tariff Provisions 
 

:
:
:
: 

Docket No. 03-049-62 
 

QWEST’S REQUEST FOR  
SCHEDULING CONFERENCE 

__________________________________________________________________ 
 
The Commission’s last scheduling order set the schedule in this matter through the filing 

of Qwest’s proposed tariff and supporting testimony.  Qwest filed its testimony and illustrative 

tariff yesterday, October 4.  There is no schedule set yet for the remaining proceedings in this 

docket. 

Qwest hereby respectfully requests that the Commission conduct a scheduling conference 

in the near future, to allow the Commission and the parties to discuss the schedule for conducting 

the remaining proceedings in this docket. 
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RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED: October 5, 2004. 

 

____________________________________ 
Gregory B. Monson 
David L. Elmont 
STOEL RIVES LLP 
 
Robert C. Brown 
Qwest Services Corporation 
 
Attorneys for Qwest Corporation 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing QWEST’S REQUEST 

FOR SCHEDULING CONFERENCE was served upon the following by electronic mail, on 

October 5, 2004: 

Patricia E. Schmid 
Assistant Attorney General 
pschmid@utah.gov 
 
Reed T. Warnick 
Oliwia Smith 
Committee of Consumer Services 
rwarnick@utah.gov 
osmith@utah.gov 
 
Sharon M. Bertelsen 
Jennifer Rigby 
Ballard Spahr Andrews & Ingersoll, LLP 
bertelsens@ballardspahr.com 
rigbyj@ballardspahr.com 
 
Kevin M. McDonough 
Mismash & McDonough 
kevin@mmcdlaw.com 
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